
2019072 EDEN Sports Center Mini 4
BD 12

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA081096
TSA081096

EDEN
EDEN

A1

[1] Devilliers LAMPRECHT

BYE

[1] Andre KLEINHANS

3

4

TSA081252
TSA081252

EDEN
EDEN

A2

Daniel DU PLESSIS

BYE

Rijon KASSELMAN

5

6

TSA081008
TSA081008

EDEN
EDEN

A3

[4] Cooper WESTERN

BYE

[4] Jens JANSE VAN VUUREN

7

8

TSA081580
TSA081580

EDEN
EDEN

A4

Elandre VAN LOGGERENBERG

BYE

Dante PELSER

9

10

TSA081247
TSA081247

EDEN
EDEN

A5

Liam RöRICH

BYE

Ruben BEZUIDENHOUT

11

12
TSA071416
TSA071416

Winelands
Winelands

A6

BYE

[3] Marno VAN DER MERWE
[3] Dawid SCHOLTZ

13

14

TSA081323

TSA071326

TSA081323

TSA071326

EDEN

WP

EDEN

WP

Herco BEUKES

Riley CLARK

Rossouw GERICKE

Michael YOUNG 6-3, 6-3

15

16
TSA081125
TSA081125

Winelands
Winelands

A8

BYE

[2] Franco RUST
[2] Matt LEKAY

[1] KLEINHANS / LAMPRECHT

KASSELMAN / DU PLESSIS

6-2, 7-5

[4] JANSE VAN VUUREN / WESTERN

PELSER / VAN LOGGERENBERG

6-0, 6-0

BEZUIDENHOUT / RöRICH

[3] SCHOLTZ / VAN DER MERWE

6-0, 6-1

CLARK / YOUNG

[2] LEKAY / RUST

6-3, 6-3

[1] KLEINHANS / LAMPRECHT

[4] JANSE VAN VUUREN / WESTERN

6-2, 6-4

[3] SCHOLTZ / VAN DER MERWE

CLARK / YOUNG

6-0, 6-2

[1] KLEINHANS / LAMPRECHT

[3] SCHOLTZ / VAN DER MERWE

6-3, 6-3

[3] SCHOLTZ / VAN DER MERWE
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